LQ080Y5DR02 - Sharp Microelectronics Products
Search
Powered by Google
Home
LCD Displays
• 2.2 inch - 4.3 inch
• 5.0 inch - 8.8 inch
• 10.4 inch - 15 inch
• 17.1 inch - 20.1 inch
• 25.5 inch - 44.5 inch
Resources
•Application Selector Guide
•Distributor Inventory
•Documentation Library
•Glossary
•LCD Integration &
Applications Guide
•LCD Press Releases
•PCNs and Errata
•Reference Guide
Location: LCD Displays » 5.0 inch - 8.8 inch » LQ080Y5DR02
LQ080Y5DR02 Sales & Technical Information
Ordering Information
• Sales Reps in your Region
Part Information
• Life Cycle Status is: Production
• Part Detail
      Technical Information
• Part Detail
Product Detail Information
Attribute Name Attribute Data
Active Area 174.0 x 104.4 mm
Backlight System 2 x CCFT
Brightness 625 nits
Contrast Ratio 100
Diagonal Size 8.0 inch (20.3cm)
Display Mode Normally White
Interface 18 bit digital(6 bits/color)
Operating Temp Range -30 to +85 °C
Outline Dimensions 190.0 x 120.0 x 13.0 mm
Pixel Format 800 x 480 mm
Response Time 80 ms
Storage Temp Range -40 to +85 °C
Type 16:9 Aspect Ratio
Viewing Angle - 12 o clock 55
Viewing Angle - 6 o clock 55
Viewing Angle - side to side 130
Adobe Acrobat Reader is needed to view our Product Documentation.
We also recommend downloading the Japanese Asian Font Pack.
Products | System Solutions | Support | Where to Buy | Press Room | Jobs | Site Index
Privacy Policy | Sales Terms | Limited Warranty | Important Restrictions | Contact Us | www.sharpsma.com
The Sharp SMA website is maximized to perform best with Internet Explorer browser set to 800 X 600.
© 2005 Sharp Electronics Corp.
LQ080Y5DR02 - Sharp Microelectronics Products